General Description
The MAX2825/MAX2826/MAX2827 evaluation kits (EV
kits) simplify the testing of the MAX2825/MAX2826/
MAX2827, respectively. The EV kits provide 50Ω SMA
connectors for all RF inputs and outputs, and all base-
band inputs and outputs. Differential-to-single-ended
and single-ended-to-differential line drivers are provid-
ed to convert the differential I/Q baseband inputs and

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2825EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 56 Thin QFN
MAX2826EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 56 Thin QFN
MAX2827EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 56 Thin QFN
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C8, C14,
C15, C31, C44,
C48, C49, C61
9 Open
C2, C12, C13 3
10pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitors
Murata GJ61555C1H100B
C4 1
1.0pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitor
Murata GJ61555C1H1R0B
C5, C7, C10,
C11, C17, C18,
C21, C22, C29,
C35, C37, C40,
C42, C43, C45,
C46, C50, C52,
C54, C59, C60
21
0.1µF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP155R61A104K
C6, C9, C16,
C19, C20,
C23–C28, C30,
C32, C36, C38,
C41, C56,
C57, C58
17
0.01µF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP155R71C103K
C33, C34 2
330pF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP155R71H331K
C39, C51, C53,
C55
4
10µF ±10% tantalum capacitors—
A case
AVX TAJA106K010
C47 1
100pF ±5% 0402 capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H101B
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1, J4,
J5–J9
7